	Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial	PIC of the freelancer
market xcel	Mobile No.: 79041 73 524	Add to
Research Data by N	Mobile No.: 7904173524 D. Sutanya registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market been authorized to collect be	
Location: Oh ha	Mobile No. 9710908097 Address: This Mobile No. 97109097 Address: This Mobile No. 97109097 Address: Thi	(Card Holder's Signatur

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name D. Sukarya House Address 18/25, New Street Karranepet, T. Nagar cherrai -17

Job No: 20250210 Job Title L'UMIYA DX Market Fieldwork Location: Chennai

Freelancer Code: MXCF2023-00 Reference No:

1/2/25

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs (Per Qty
Puert -	chernai	25	300

numbers quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

Isolemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

m	2	t.	α	e	
	14	ы	м	м	
-		п		7	

Name of signee: D. Sukarya

Signature: Desulus

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: vi Jayalakshmi Contact number: 8015640643

Signature:

2) Witness Name: Kathun

Contact number: 7904 73524

A. Catte. Signature:

1

(S	Signature 8			-	13 C	ed by	202 with d	ate			deceived On: Checked & Clear	ed On:
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	Bank Acc	ount Nam	ie: D's	ukary	r ja	true and	correct to	Benefi	ciary Bank ciary IFSC	Nam	e with all terms and cone: SBI SBINOO	
	20250210	platra	Chomay	17			C		25		25	0
Assignment Number	Type Submi				Quantity Syn Submitte	ched/	, , , , , , ,		Invoice Qua		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
			117						<u>a</u> 000	20		
Rupees in 1	Words: C	seve	n The	ousa		SVC		undre		ly		
THE.					Gr	and '		A+B) Fo	r Not Do			
B) Supervi	ision Char	ges					Am	ount:-				
Totals A) Fees for	r Assignen		Signatu	Job No.		Code		ount:-	2 (2	-	A · loatt	7,500/-
Executiv	on Charges			'. De	Kothu		Pac	2				
Other Fe	ees/Chai	rges .										
5- M	ain interview oderation/	Translatio	on/Transcr	iption/Oth	ners		-	300			7,500	
3- M	ain intervi	ew -	3				25	300		7 500		
	riefing cha ecruitment		/Listing									
	llection T		gment			Qu	antity	Rate	Y ASSESSED TO SEE	2112 0	Amount	
	r Assigni	ment	2000	THE PARTY	words on an	Tall.	100 100	enventio I	nikos ma	SERII	militare reciting	I stelled
Fieldwork	k Locations	: Che	errai	455egn	rent	180	Lienz	TRANSPORT	52 52 52	nana taba	ov de para legal	Payble
MAI OF	20250 20250	0/20				Sagainst Assignment/s Original Assignment Number and Date			nt Rev	Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount
3118	remove no		Toward:	s my Cha	arges/Fee	Saga	Det As	signment	tleetated	halo	m.	weeks are
No. 15. 1st Perambur,	er's Name RKET XC Floor. AA Ro Chennai-600 AECM5086D	oad, Kastur		RIX PVT. Nagar,	LTD.	01	Bill	No: 32	403	F2	023-007	2 30 Savel
						RI	11					
Name of Address: Mobile N	the Free:- 18/25.	News	Diswistreet 3097	tarya	namap	et,	TNO	gan cl	herra	Ĵ -	17	

market xcel	Mobile No.: 1904 173524							
Research Data by M Date of M Location: (1) N/P3	registered with us as a freeland and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. It was a freeland to larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. It was a freeland to larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. It was a freeland to larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. It was a freeland to larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. It was a freeland to larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. It was a freeland to larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. It was a freeland to larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. It was a freeland to larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. It was a freeland to larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. It was a freeland to larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. It was a freeland to larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. It was a freeland to larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. It was a freeland to larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. It was a freeland to larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. It was a freeland to larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. It was a freeland to larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. It was a freeland to larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. It was a freeland to larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment and the larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment and the larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment as per project specific Assignment and the larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment as per project specific Assignme	Reference No: Job Fieldwork						
			(Card Holder's Signatu					
	Assignment letter							
Freelancer Name A 24 House Address 195, Sri Son N On Iyom b not	Job Mile: Curry DX market	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:	Mxcf203-15					
elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:								
Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quar (No	The second secon					
Quant	pheung	(No. 9-5	os) (Per Qty					
above stated assignment was the solution of the device is communicated at the above stated in the device is communicated at the above stated in the above stated in the above stated in the solution of the so	ill start from and and on 172. The complete vice handed over to you for the data collection task in complete sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be sent for any of the server any other vocation of your choice or work for any of the sent for any of t	ed assignment should be always in activitin non-acceptance a syment but merely a ther person, and that reserves its right to the state of the state	Id be delivered in required and GPS be captured and may to rejection of an assignment to you terminate your assignment.					
above stated assignment withers/quantity through the dedata collected in the device in the above stament in part/full without ancer, and you are free to planent/temporary employment out showing any reason there example the information and conditions.	ill start from and and on 172. The complete evice handed over to you for the data collection task in complete sent directly into the secured server. The device location shoulated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an emploursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any out in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company shof.	ed assignment should be quantity and data be always in active in non-acceptance aboyment but merely ather person, and that reserves its right to the best of my belief	Id be delivered in required and GPS be captured and may to rejection of an assignment to you terminate your assignment.					
above stated assignment waters/quantity through the dedata collected in the device immunicated at the above stander in part/full without ancer, and you are free to panent/temporary employment out showing any reason there are made and conditions.	ill start from 12 and end on 12 2. The completevice handed over to you for the data collection task in complete sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be sent directly into the secured server. The device location should any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employersue any other vocation of your choice or work for any out in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company should be contained in future and correct to the start of the start of the page is true and correct to the start of the page in the start of the page is true and correct to the start of the page in the start of the pag	ed assignment should be quantity and data be led always in active in non-acceptance as owner but merely as their person, and that reserves its right to the best of my belief the presence of:	Id be delivered in required be synced on daily basis e and GPS be captured and may to rejection of an assignment to you terminate your assignments and I agree with all					
above stated assignment withers/quantity through the dedata collected in the device in the above stament in part/full without ancer, and you are free to planent/temporary employment out showing any reason there example the information and conditions.	ill start from 12 12 and end on 17 22. The complete vice handed over to you for the data collection task in complete sent directly into the secured server. The device location should the secured server of agreed schedule may result any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employersue any other vocation of your choice or work for any out in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company shof. Signed in the Company shall be entertained in future and correct to the start of the page	ed assignment should be always in activation non-acceptance about the person, and that reserves its right to the best of my belief the presence of: Name: 1900 Name: 1900 Name: 1900 Name: 1900	Id be delivered in required be synced on daily basis e and GPS be captured and may to rejection of an assignment to you terminate your assignments and I agree with all					
above stated assignment withers/quantity through the didata collected in the device immunicated at the above signment in part/full without ancer, and you are free to planent/temporary employment out showing any reason there are many declare the information and conditions.	ill start from 12 and end on 17 22. The completevice handed over to you for the data collection task in complete sent directly into the secured server. The device location shoulated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an emplourate any other vocation of your choice or work for any out in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company shof. Signed in the Company shall be entertained in future and correct to the start of the page of the page.	ed assignment should be always in activation non-acceptance aboyment but merely ather person, and that reserves its right to the best of my belief the presence of: Name: 1900 1000	Id be delivered in required see synced on daily basis and GPS be captured and may to rejection of an assignment to you terminate your assignment and I agree with all					
above stated assignment waters/quantity through the dedata collected in the device immunicated at the above stander in part/full without ancer, and you are free to panent/temporary employment out showing any reason there are made and conditions.	ill start from 12 and end on 172. 2x. The complete vice handed over to you for the data collection task in complete seed served server. The device location show that directly into the secured server. The device location show that directly into the secured server. The device location show that directly into the secured server. The device location show that directly into the secured server. The device location show that directly into the secured server. The device location show that directly into the secured server. The device location show that directly into the secured server. The device location show that directly into the company shall be entertained in future. The Company show that directly into the company shall be entertained in future. The Company show that directly into the company shall be entertained in future. The Company show that directly into the company shall be entertained in future. The Company show that directly into the company shall be entertained in future. The Company show that directly into the company shall be entertained in future. The Company show that directly into the company shall be entertained in future. The Company show that directly into the company shall be entertained in future. The Company show that directly into the company shall be entertained in future. The Company show that directly into the company shall be entertained in future. The Company show that directly into the company shall be entertained in future. The Company show that directly into the company shall be entertained in future.	ed assignment should be quantity and data be always in active in non-acceptance a syment but merely at the person, and that reserves its right to the best of my belief the presence of: Name: 1900 Name: 1900 Name: 1000	Id be delivered in required be synced on daily basis e and GPS be captured and may to rejection of an assignment to you terminate your assignment for an assignment to your terminate your assignment to your terminate your assignment to your a					

			9-19	01794	H94.	DII .			,		on on to	
						BILI	-					
stomer's Nan	(CEL I	DATA	MATRIX	PVT. LT	D.	rine.	For Co	mmercial U	lse:			
. 15. 1st Floor. AA trambur, Chennai- AN No.: AAECM508	Road, K 600011	asturi Bai	Gandhi Na	gar,		te turks te turks mer y	Bill No Date: Freela	3271 ncer Code:	E MYCF 20	23-154	7 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
Tun tonate at		To	wards I	ny Charg	es/Fees	again	st Assi	gnment/ss	stated below:	a broging	yeth left	
Job No: 2 0250210						Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised As Number		Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title:	Tu	orive	DX m	notes 1	Theme			172 (1082/12)	nika ya maduun	Name of the last	rayble	
Fieldwork Locat			MENN			12010	Section 1		and the tell of		Logovich	
Fees for Assi				W 12/15/15	Elembro	1 0000	meitre	Rate	Transport (Constitution)	Amount	HOLDING STORY	
Data Collection			nent			Qua	ntity	Rate		Allioune		
1- Briefing 2- Recruitm			stina									
3- Main into			Stillig									
4- Main into										12 -11		
5- Moderati (Specify			Transcri	ption/Othe	rs							
Other Fees/C	harge	es ·				-						
Supervision Cha						20	×.	304.		2250		
Executive Na		A		Konth			. 1	31312	51	Alett	4	
EIC Employe	e ID: I	Date: 5	ignatu	re: /y	OFIXI	15		31312		1 100		
A) Fees for Assi	nemt			Job No.	Tasl	k Code	Am	ount:-				
1) 1 000 101 7 1001	,											
3) Supervision (Charge	s		1.00			Am	ount:-			**************************************	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					G	rand	Total (A+B) For	Net Payme	nt	2250	
Rupees in Words	51	TRO	п		1		w0	hund		Al- D	men inly	
		100	• ()	Sauce	VG.		mma			The state of the s		
Assignment Number Joi	No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity S Submi	A		y Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinth Invoice	is Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice	
2017	SONO	Prosens	Jugar	and	1	\		0		(0	
I solemnly declare to My PAN Accour Beneficiary Ban Beneficiary Ban E&OE	t Numi k Acco	ber is: ount Nam	C PPY	in (both sides of PASS) 1 - ASS H192	shi u	ر در		Benef	iciary Bank Nar	ne: SBI		
			7-4		1			P	Bill	Received On:		
	kon	~			1	1	m	31	_	al 1 10 01	eared On:	
1.	60	k Date)			F		by with	13 3 9	Bill	Checked & Cl	eared On:	